
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion approving Amendment No. 1 to the Downtown Development Reimbursement Agreement for

Americano Properties, LLC for Dusty's Taco Bar, located at 322 N Chaparral, which increases the

total incentive, previously set at $30,000, by an amount not to exceed $11,500 for a total incentive

amount not to exceed $41,500 and provides a twelve-month extension to the deadline to complete

construction from September 30, 2020 to September 30, 2021, effective upon signature by the City

Manager or designee.

File #: 20-1165, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/23/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

